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VOLVO C70/S70/V70/XC70 2000- 
Axeltätningar/Shaft seals 

00-07 

 

 FS24043-1 

00-01 

02-04 

05-07 

08-10 

Exp.ventiler/Exp.valves 

 

 

FS39084 

FS39083 

FS39266 

FS39222 

Kompressorer/Compressors 

00-01 

02-07 

2008- 

 

FS58907-6 

FS5890713 

FS5890722 

 

Kondensorer/Condensers 

00-05 

06-07 

2008- 

2006- 

 

 

 

C70 

Kylelement/Evaporators 

2000- 

2006- 

 

C70 

FS54902-0 

FS54856 

Lager/Clutch bearings 

00-07 FS25212 

 

Packningssatser/Gasket kits 

 

 

  

 

Slangenheter/Hose asy. 

   

Torkfilter/Driers 

00-05 

06-07 

2008- 

 

 

FS33901-7 

FS33901-9 

FS3390110 

Tryckvakter/Press.switches 

00-05 I torkfilter / In the drier FS36903-9 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

          Tel: 08-6449620         Fax: 08-6403525          E-Mail.: info@celer.se 

Magnetkopplingar/Clutches 

00-01 

02-07 

 FS48910-4 

FS48910-2 

Art.#/part# 

 

 

Kylfläktar/Rad.fans 

2000-  

 

Art.#/part# 

FS3690017 

RN40175 

RN40596 

RN40573 

RN40455 

Kupéfläktar/Blower motors Art.#/part# 

 

 

FS35319-3 2000- 
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Axeltätningar/Shaft seals 

Kondensorer/Condensers 

Kylelement/Evaporators 

Packningssatser/Gasket kits 

Torkfilter/Driers 

Tryckvakter/Press.switches 

VOLVO C70/S70/V70/XC70 2000- 

          Tel: 08-6449620         Fax: 08-6403525          E-Mail.: info@celer.se 

Exp.ventiler/Exp.valves 

Kompressorer/Compressors 

Art# FS5890713 

Org# 8684287 

Kylfläktar/Rad.fans 

Art# RN40175 

Org# 6848889 

Art# FS39083 

Org# 30767081 

Art# FS39084 

Org# 31101176 

Art# FS58907-6 

Org# 8602278 

Art# FS33901-7 

Org# 9166174 

Art# FS54902-0 

Org# 9171713 

Art# FS36903-9 

Org# 30899051 

Art# FS3690017 

Org# 8649675 

Art# FS24043-1 

Art# RN40596 

Org# 30781281 

Art# RN40573 

Org# 30794544 

Art# FS33901-9 

Org# 307802009 


